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Pauline Anne Watson

Director Information

Title Mrs

Name Pauline Anne Watson
Postcode B3 2RT

Date of birth March 1969

Total current 2
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name

FDC (GENERAL PARTNER MEIF Il -
DEBT WM) LIMITED

FDC CARRIED INTEREST LLP

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

MY GENERATION PROPERTY
MANAGEMENT LIMITED

MY GENERATION GROUP LIMITED
MY GENERATION ASSET
MANAGEMENT LIMITED

HELP TO OWN LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number
15311167

0C427220

Number
12912791

12912881
12913127

11908119

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Active -
Incorporated
Active - Accounts Filed

Newly

Company Status
Non-Trading

Non-Trading
Active - Accounts Filed

Non-Trading
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925682218

925682218

45 Church Street
Birmingham
West Midlands
United Kingdom

British

App. Date
27/11/2023

11/08/2020

App. Date
29/09/2020

29/09/2020
29/09/2020

27/03/2019

Res. Date

Res. Date
04/02/2021

04/02/2021
04/02/2021

22/03/2021

Position
Director

LLP Member

Position
Director

Director
Director

Director



